Public Hearing - July 29, 2020 (reconvening from July 28, 2020) Item 3 - CD1-Rezoning: 4750 Granville Street and 1494 West 32nd Avenue (OPPOSED)

Date
Received

07/29/2020

07/29/2020

07/29/2020

07/29/2020

Time
Created

18:40

18:44

18:51

18:54

Subject

PH3 - 3. CD-1 Rezoning: 4750
Granville Street and 1494 West
32nd Avenue
PH3 - 3. CD-1 Rezoning: 4750
Granville Street and 1494 West
32nd Avenue
PH3 - 3. CD-1 Rezoning: 4750
Granville Street and 1494 West
32nd Avenue
PH3 - 3. CD-1 Rezoning: 4750
Granville Street and 1494 West
32nd Avenue
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Position

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Content

| oppose the current application

| oppose the current application

| oppose the current application

| oppose the current application

Name

Sandra Miskovic

Damir Miskovic

Julia miskovic

Isabella miskovic

7/29/2020 6:56:19 PM

Organization

Contact Info

s. 22(1) Personal and Confidential

Neighbourhood

Shaughnessy

Shaughnessy

Shaughnessy

Shaughnessy

Attachment

No web
attachments.

No web
attachments.

No web
attachments.

No web
attachments.





