Public Hearing - July 29, 2020 (reconvening from July 28, 2020) Item 3 - CD1-Rezoning: 4750 Granville Street and 1494 West 32nd Avenue (OPPOSED)

Received Cre						Organization	Contact Info	Neighbourhood	Attachment
	reated	PH3 - 3. CD-1 Rezoning: 4750					s. 22(1) Personal and Confidential		
		Granville Street and 1494 West					s. 22(1) Personal and Confidential		No web
07/29/2020 18	18:40	32nd Avenue	Oppose	I oppose the current application	Sandra Miskovic			Shaughnessy	attachments.
		PH3 - 3. CD-1 Rezoning: 4750							
		Granville Street and 1494 West							No web
07/29/2020 18	18:44	32nd Avenue	Oppose	I oppose the current application	Damir Miskovic			Shaughnessy	attachments.
		PH3 - 3. CD-1 Rezoning: 4750							
		Granville Street and 1494 West							No web
07/29/2020 18	18:51	32nd Avenue	Oppose	I oppose the current application	Julia miskovic			Shaughnessy	attachments.
		PH3 - 3. CD-1 Rezoning: 4750							
		Granville Street and 1494 West							No web
07/29/2020 18	18:54	32nd Avenue	Oppose	I oppose the current application	Isabella miskovic			Shaughnessy	attachments.